
Results by Car #

MGCCN Tar Khanacross - 22/11/15 - Provisional Results.
Full Event Tar Event Full Event Tar Event Full Event Tar Event

Car No: Car No. F or T First NameSurname Club Car Capacity Class Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Total Total Cl.Place Cl. Place O/R O/R 
1 1 F David Atkins MGCCN Dat 240Z 2393 D 65.35 65.97 62.31 60.03 50.16 49.44 37.47 41.07 39.47 54.46 525.73 272.07 1 1 6 4
2 2 F John Newton WAC Celica 2000 G 83.09 DNF 52.94 54.88 53.84 48.94 53.12 G 64.19 WD 40.31 41.79 1XF 55.14 548.24 303.49 4 5 10 14
3 3 F Will Garland WAC Focus 1998 C 58.10 60.35 57.03 57.72 56.68 51.72 40.88 42.34 40.57 60.68 526.07 292.87 1 3 7 11
4 4 F Tara Mowett NSSCC Focus 1998 C 63.40 60.97 58.18 59.25 57.69 54.22 41.62 45.71 42.42 68.62 552.08 310.28 2 7 11 17
5 5 T Adam Glew MGCCN Impreza 2500 G ###### 47.81 46.62 36.65 39.09 37.28 53.32 ######### 260.77 1 2
6 6 T Lyall Clarke MGCCN MGF 1796 C ###### 49.72 50.50 38.91 41.87 40.98 58.13 ######### 280.11 2 9
7 7 F Steven Meek WAC Excel 1500 B 58.10 60.19 62.47 1xF 59.13 49.87 49.25 37.90 41.79 37.57 56.46 512.73 272.84 1 1 4 5
8 8 F Tegan Meek WAC Gemini 1600 B 64.09 62.34 65.00 67.47 1xF 59.56 59.41 43.75 49.88 43.88 68.24 583.62 324.72 3 3 14 19
9 9 F Luke Sweeney WAC WRX 1998 G 51.38 51.22 52.03 73.72 WD 47.60 48.00 48.00 2xF 41.43 38.22 55.58 507.18 278.83 1 3 1 8
10 10 T Steven Woods MGCCN Renault 1998 C ###### 46.31 46.28 35.82  38.50 36.22 52.49 ######### 255.62 1 1
11 11 F Christian Thompson MGCCN Pulsar 1800 J 78.09 74.00 71.08 68.72 80.94 77.22 52.37 59.03 54.07 80.17 695.69 403.80 3 3 18 25
12 12 F Mitchell Bootland WAC Commodore 3800 E 68.12 2xF 64.60 58.12 73.72 DNS 49.81 49.25 37.87 68.72 DNS 64.53 DNS 85.17 DNS 619.91 355.35 2 2 17 23
13 13 F Bill Pearson CNCSCCCivic 2995 D 58.22 59.09 58.82 58.28 53.07 56.22 42.00 45.22 64.53 WD 63.51 558.96 324.55 2 2 12 18
14 14 T Rick Vincent MGCCN Elise 1800 C ###### 51.15 G 47.22 35.96 68.72 DNS 64.53 DNS 85.17 DNS ######### 352.75 9 22
15 15 F Isabella Black MGCCN Clio 1998 J 84.31 1xF 81.09 76.63 73.72 DNS 80.03 G 79.63 59.19 63.72 59.53 85.17 DNS 743.02 427.27 4 4 19 26
16 16 F Aaron Mowett WAC Excel 1459 B 56.44 57.40 57.82 73.72 WD 53.97 53.38 40.28 44.16 40.93 59.80 537.90 292.52 2 2 8 10
17 17 F Ray Holgate MGCCN Subaru Imp 2500 G 57.44 63.00 57.47 58.04 49.81 48.87 38.32 41.13 38.19 57.67 509.94 273.99 2 2 3 6
18 18 F Emma Brown MGCCN Subaru Imp 2500 G 63.35 61.16 61.34 60.15 55.09 53.38 41.16 43.93 45.43 1XF 61.77 546.76 300.76 3 4 9 13
20 20 F Daryl Pritchard MGCCN Carolla 1150 A 61.63 61.68 62.87 73.72 DNS 56.66 60.00 G 64.19 WD 46.38 46.24 1XF 85.17 DNS 618.54 358.64 1 1 15 24
21 21 F Cody Pritchard MGCCN Carolla 1150 J 62.69 86.09 WD 64.12 73.72 DNS 57.53 56.50 42.97 47.53 42.75 85.17 DNS 619.07 332.45 2 2 16 20
22 22 F David Palmer MGCCN Falcon 4000 E 58.09 60.29 58.78 59.04 50.68 50.16 37.66 39.93 37.89 55.33 507.85 271.65 1 1 2 3
23 23 T Carl Stevenson MGCCN MX5 1800 C ###### 54.35 1xF 51.84 45.10 1xF 43.81 42.26 58.03 ######### 295.39 4 12
24 24 T Bryn Baverstock MGCCN MG F 1800 C ###### 54.22 G 48.47 38.15 41.25 38.77 85.17 WD ######### 306.03 5 15
25 25 F Louise Reeves MGCCN MG ZR 1800 C 64.22 60.97 71.28 62.50 56.84 55.56 43.56 46.00 43.59 62.03 566.55 307.58 3 6 13 16
26 26 F Alexander Reeves MGCCN MG ZR 1800 J 56.97 58.88 61.75 63.03 48.62 54.25 G 37.72 43.53 37.87 56.45 519.07 278.44 1 1 5 7
27 27 T Terry Perkins MGCCN MX5 1800 C ###### 51.18 52.50 38.62 43.84 64.53 WD 85.17 WD ######### 335.84 8 21

Please Note. The time shown in the "Penalty" Column has been included in the "Time" for that test.
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Full Event O-R.

MGCCN Tar Khanacross - 22/11/15 - Provisional Results.
Full Event Tar Event Full Event Tar Event Full Event

Car No: F or T First NameSurname Club Car Capacity Class Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Total Total Cl.Place Cl. Place O/R
9 F Luke Sweeney WAC WRX 1998 G 51.38 51.22 52.03 73.72 WD 47.60 48.00 48.00 2xF 41.43 38.22 55.58 507.18 278.83 1 3 1
22 F David Palmer MGCCN Falcon 4000 E 58.09 60.29 58.78 59.04 50.68 50.16 37.66 39.93 37.89 55.33 507.85 271.65 1 1 2
17 F Ray Holgate MGCCN Subaru Imp 2500 G 57.44 63.00 57.47 58.04 49.81 48.87 38.32 41.13 38.19 57.67 509.94 273.99 2 2 3
7 F Steven Meek WAC Excel 1500 B 58.10 60.19 62.47 1xF 59.13 49.87 49.25 37.90 41.79 37.57 56.46 512.73 272.84 1 1 4
26 F Alexander Reeves MGCCN MG ZR 1800 J 56.97 58.88 61.75 63.03 48.62 54.25 G 37.72 43.53 37.87 56.45 519.07 278.44 1 1 5
1 F David Atkins MGCCN Dat 240Z 2393 D 65.35 65.97 62.31 60.03 50.16 49.44 37.47 41.07 39.47 54.46 525.73 272.07 1 1 6
3 F Will Garland WAC Focus 1998 C 58.10 60.35 57.03 57.72 56.68 51.72 40.88 42.34 40.57 60.68 526.07 292.87 1 3 7
16 F Aaron Mowett WAC Excel 1459 B 56.44 57.40 57.82 73.72 WD 53.97 53.38 40.28 44.16 40.93 59.80 537.90 292.52 2 2 8
18 F Emma Brown MGCCN Subaru Imp 2500 G 63.35 61.16 61.34 60.15 55.09 53.38 41.16 43.93 45.43 1XF 61.77 546.76 300.76 3 4 9
2 F John Newton WAC Celica 2000 G 83.09 DNF 52.94 54.88 53.84 48.94 53.12 G 64.19 WD 40.31 41.79 1XF 55.14 548.24 303.49 4 5 10
4 F Tara Mowett NSSCC Focus 1998 C 63.40 60.97 58.18 59.25 57.69 54.22 41.62 45.71 42.42 68.62 552.08 310.28 2 7 11
13 F Bill Pearson CNCSCCCivic 2995 D 58.22 59.09 58.82 58.28 53.07 56.22 42.00 45.22 64.53 WD 63.51 558.96 324.55 2 2 12
25 F Louise Reeves MGCCN MG ZR 1800 C 64.22 60.97 71.28 62.50 56.84 55.56 43.56 46.00 43.59 62.03 566.55 307.58 3 6 13
8 F Tegan Meek WAC Gemini 1600 B 64.09 62.34 65.00 67.47 1xF 59.56 59.41 43.75 49.88 43.88 68.24 583.62 324.72 3 3 14
20 F Daryl Pritchard MGCCN Carolla 1150 A 61.63 61.68 62.87 73.72 DNS 56.66 60.00 G 64.19 WD 46.38 46.24 1XF 85.17 DNS 618.54 358.64 1 1 15
21 F Cody Pritchard MGCCN Carolla 1150 J 62.69 86.09 WD 64.12 73.72 DNS 57.53 56.50 42.97 47.53 42.75 85.17 DNS 619.07 332.45 2 2 16
12 F Mitchell Bootland WAC Commodore 3800 E 68.12 2xF 64.60 58.12 73.72 DNS 49.81 49.25 37.87 68.72 DNS 64.53 DNS 85.17 DNS 619.91 355.35 2 2 17
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Full Event Class

MGCCN Tar Khanacross - 22/11/15 - Provisional Results.
Full Event Full Event Full Event

Car No: F or T First NameSurname Club Car Capacity Class Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Total Cl.Place O/R
20 F Daryl Pritchard MGCCN Carolla 1150 A 61.63 61.68 62.87 73.72 DNS 56.66 60.00 G 64.19 WD 46.38 46.24 1XF 85.17 DNS 618.54 1 15
7 F Steven Meek WAC Excel 1500 B 58.10 60.19 62.47 1xF 59.13 49.87 49.25 37.90 41.79 37.57 56.46 512.73 1 4
16 F Aaron Mowett WAC Excel 1459 B 56.44 57.40 57.82 73.72 WD 53.97 53.38 40.28 44.16 40.93 59.80 537.90 2 8
8 F Tegan Meek WAC Gemini 1600 B 64.09 62.34 65.00 67.47 1xF 59.56 59.41 43.75 49.88 43.88 68.24 583.62 3 14
3 F Will Garland WAC Focus 1998 C 58.10 60.35 57.03 57.72 56.68 51.72 40.88 42.34 40.57 60.68 526.07 1 7
4 F Tara Mowett NSSCC Focus 1998 C 63.40 60.97 58.18 59.25 57.69 54.22 41.62 45.71 42.42 68.62 552.08 2 11
25 F Louise Reeves MGCCN MG ZR 1800 C 64.22 60.97 71.28 62.50 56.84 55.56 43.56 46.00 43.59 62.03 566.55 3 13
1 F David Atkins MGCCN Dat 240Z 2393 D 65.35 65.97 62.31 60.03 50.16 49.44 37.47 41.07 39.47 54.46 525.73 1 6
13 F Bill Pearson CNCSCCCivic 2995 D 58.22 59.09 58.82 58.28 53.07 56.22 42.00 45.22 64.53 WD 63.51 558.96 2 12
22 F David Palmer MGCCN Falcon 4000 E 58.09 60.29 58.78 59.04 50.68 50.16 37.66 39.93 37.89 55.33 507.85 1 2
12 F Mitchell Bootland WAC Commodore 3800 E 68.12 2xF 64.60 58.12 73.72 DNS 49.81 49.25 37.87 68.72 DNS 64.53 DNS 85.17 DNS 619.91 2 17
9 F Luke Sweeney WAC WRX 1998 G 51.38 51.22 52.03 73.72 WD 47.60 48.00 48.00 2xF 41.43 38.22 55.58 507.18 1 1
17 F Ray Holgate MGCCN Subaru Imp 2500 G 57.44 63.00 57.47 58.04 49.81 48.87 38.32 41.13 38.19 57.67 509.94 2 3
18 F Emma Brown MGCCN Subaru Imp 2500 G 63.35 61.16 61.34 60.15 55.09 53.38 41.16 43.93 45.43 1XF 61.77 546.76 3 9
2 F John Newton WAC Celica 2000 G 83.09 DNF 52.94 54.88 53.84 48.94 53.12 G 64.19 WD 40.31 41.79 1XF 55.14 548.24 4 10
26 F Alexander Reeves MGCCN MG ZR 1800 J 56.97 58.88 61.75 63.03 48.62 54.25 G 37.72 43.53 37.87 56.45 519.07 1 5
21 F Cody Pritchard MGCCN Carolla 1150 J 62.69 86.09 WD 64.12 73.72 DNS 57.53 56.50 42.97 47.53 42.75 85.17 DNS 619.07 2 16
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Tar Event O-R

MGCCN Tar Khanacross - 22/11/15 - Provisional Results.
Tar Event Tar Event

Car No: F or T First NameSurname Club Car Capacity Class Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Total Cl. Place
10 T Steven Woods MGCCN Renault 1998 C 46.31 46.28 35.82  38.50 36.22 52.49 255.62 1
5 T Adam Glew MGCCN Impreza 2500 G 47.81 46.62 36.65 39.09 37.28 53.32 260.77 1
22 F David Palmer MGCCN Falcon 4000 E 50.68 50.16 37.66 39.93 37.89 55.33 271.65 1
1 F David Atkins MGCCN Dat 240Z 2393 D 50.16 49.44 37.47 41.07 39.47 54.46 272.07 1
7 F Steven Meek WAC Excel 1500 B 49.87 49.25 37.90 41.79 37.57 56.46 272.84 1
17 F Ray Holgate MGCCN Subaru Imp 2500 G 49.81 48.87 38.32 41.13 38.19 57.67 273.99 2
26 F Alexander Reeves MGCCN MG ZR 1800 J 48.62 54.25 G 37.72 43.53 37.87 56.45 278.44 1
9 F Luke Sweeney WAC WRX 1998 G 47.60 48.00 48.00 2xF 41.43 38.22 55.58 278.83 3
6 T Lyall Clarke MGCCN MGF 1796 C 49.72 50.50 38.91 41.87 40.98 58.13 280.11 2
16 F Aaron Mowett WAC Excel 1459 B 53.97 53.38 40.28 44.16 40.93 59.80 292.52 2
3 F Will Garland WAC Focus 1998 C 56.68 51.72 40.88 42.34 40.57 60.68 292.87 3
23 T Carl Stevenson MGCCN MX5 1800 C 54.35 1xF 51.84 45.10 1xF 43.81 42.26 58.03 295.39 4
18 F Emma Brown MGCCN Subaru Imp 2500 G 55.09 53.38 41.16 43.93 45.43 1XF 61.77 300.76 4
2 F John Newton WAC Celica 2000 G 48.94 53.12 G 64.19 WD 40.31 41.79 1XF 55.14 303.49 5
24 T Bryn Baverstock MGCCN MG F 1800 C 54.22 G 48.47 38.15 41.25 38.77 85.17 WD 306.03 5
25 F Louise Reeves MGCCN MG ZR 1800 C 56.84 55.56 43.56 46.00 43.59 62.03 307.58 6
4 F Tara Mowett NSSCC Focus 1998 C 57.69 54.22 41.62 45.71 42.42 68.62 310.28 7
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Tar Event Class

MGCCN Tar Khanacross - 22/11/15 - Provisional Results.
Tar Event Tar Event

Car No: F or T First NameSurname Club Car Capacity Class Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Total Cl. Place
20 F Daryl Pritchard MGCCN Carolla 1150 A 56.66 60.00 G 64.19 WD 46.38 46.24 1XF 85.17 DNS 358.64 1
7 F Steven Meek WAC Excel 1500 B 49.87 49.25 37.90 41.79 37.57 56.46 272.84 1
16 F Aaron Mowett WAC Excel 1459 B 53.97 53.38 40.28 44.16 40.93 59.80 292.52 2
8 F Tegan Meek WAC Gemini 1600 B 59.56 59.41 43.75 49.88 43.88 68.24 324.72 3
10 T Steven Woods MGCCN Renault 1998 C 46.31 46.28 35.82  38.50 36.22 52.49 255.62 1
6 T Lyall Clarke MGCCN MGF 1796 C 49.72 50.50 38.91 41.87 40.98 58.13 280.11 2
3 F Will Garland WAC Focus 1998 C 56.68 51.72 40.88 42.34 40.57 60.68 292.87 3
23 T Carl Stevenson MGCCN MX5 1800 C 54.35 1xF 51.84 45.10 1xF 43.81 42.26 58.03 295.39 4
24 T Bryn Baverstock MGCCN MG F 1800 C 54.22 G 48.47 38.15 41.25 38.77 85.17 WD 306.03 5
25 F Louise Reeves MGCCN MG ZR 1800 C 56.84 55.56 43.56 46.00 43.59 62.03 307.58 6
4 F Tara Mowett NSSCC Focus 1998 C 57.69 54.22 41.62 45.71 42.42 68.62 310.28 7
27 T Terry Perkins MGCCN MX5 1800 C 51.18 52.50 38.62 43.84 64.53 WD 85.17 WD 335.84 8
14 T Rick Vincent MGCCN Elise 1800 C 51.15 G 47.22 35.96 68.72 DNS 64.53 DNS 85.17 DNS 352.75 9
1 F David Atkins MGCCN Dat 240Z 2393 D 50.16 49.44 37.47 41.07 39.47 54.46 272.07 1
13 F Bill Pearson CNCSCCCivic 2995 D 53.07 56.22 42.00 45.22 64.53 WD 63.51 324.55 2
22 F David Palmer MGCCN Falcon 4000 E 50.68 50.16 37.66 39.93 37.89 55.33 271.65 1
12 F Mitchell Bootland WAC Commodore 3800 E 49.81 49.25 37.87 68.72 DNS 64.53 DNS 85.17 DNS 355.35 2
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